2019
SHEAR BOLT CABLE
LUGS AND CONNECTORS
Morek brand products are quality products
www.morek.eu 3
15 years of experience in
electrotechnical field
Today, Morek Group includes 6

copper conductors.
• Sanding and cleaning materials are also included
Order code Conductor size Lugs Qty of cores
MSLS0351A10 Al / Cu 6 - 35 mm² 4 x MSLL0351A10 4
MSLS0701A12 Al / Cu 25 - 70 mm² 4 x MSLL0951A12 4
MSLS1202A12 Al / Cu 70 - 120 mm² 4 x MSLL1502A12 4
MSLS2402A12 Al / Cu 120 - 240 mm² 4 x MSLL2402A12 4
together with instruction manuals for the kits.
• Heat-shrink terminations and tubes are high
quality products and make the process of
installation easy.
• Heat-shrink cable termination kits are available
for indoors and outdoors applications.
Please contact your Customer Service representative for
information on kits for 3 and 5 core cables.
1kV joints for XLPE/PVC cables with Shear Bolt connectors
• The jointing kits are used for joining 1kV cables with
plastic insulation and outer plastic sheath. Shear Bot
cable lugs are included in the kits.
• Jointing kits are available for 3, 4 or 5 core cables
and are suitable for both aluminium and copper
conductors.
Order code Conductor size Connectors Qty of cores
MSCS0352A00 Al / Cu 6 - 35 mm² 4 x MSCL0252A00 4
MSCS0502A00 Al / Cu 16-50 mm² 4 x MSCL0502A00 4
MSCS0702A00 Al / Cu 25 - 70 mm² 4 x MSCL0952A00 4
MSCS0952A00 Al / Cu 50 - 95 mm² 4 x MSCL0952A00 4
MSCS1202A00 Al / Cu 70 - 120 mm² 4 x MSCL1502A00 4
MSCS2404A00 Al / Cu 95 - 240 mm² 4 x MSCL2404A00 4
MSCS2402A00 Al / Cu 120 - 240 mm² 4 x MSCL2402A00 4
MSCS3004A00 Al / Cu 150 - 300 mm² 4 x MSCL3004A00 4
• Sanding and cleaning materials are also included
together with instruction manuals for the kits.
• Heat-shrink tubes for cores and outer sheath are
high quality products and make the process of